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            MBBS 1st  PROFESSIONAL EXAM SEPTEMBER-2025 
 

          THEORY EXAM  
                                       Time:- 10:00- AM - 1:00 PM 
 

Date Day Subject / Paper 

12/09/2025 Friday Anatomy Paper –I 

13/09/2025 Saturday Anatomy Paper –II 

15/09/2025 Monday Physiology Paper –I 

16/09/2025 Tuesday Physiology Paper –II 

18/09/2025 Thursday Biochemistry  Paper –I 

19/09/2025 Friday Biochemistry  Paper –II 

 

             PRACTICAL EXAM 
                                             Time 9:00 AM Onwards Venue Respective Department 
 

Date Day Anatomy Physiology  Biochemistry 

23/09/2025 Tuesday Batch A Batch B Batch C 

24/09/2025 Wednesday Batch B Batch C Batch D 

25/09/2025 Thursday Batch C Batch D Batch A 

26/09/2025  Friday Batch D Batch A Batch B 

 
 
  
 

 
Dr. Sanjay Sharma 

Controller of Examination, 94121052329  
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